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202211290004
34570

11/29/2022
08:03:53

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES DUKES
MICHAEL W

Instr
#:20190325000
094140

202212090004
46530

12/09/2022
08:15:52

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE SHANE JONES
PROPERTIES
LLC

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202301060000
06090

01/06/2023
02:56:10

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES CLADDAGH
LAND GROUP
LLC

Instr
#:20211210000
588030

202301060000
06100

01/06/2023
02:56:11

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES HERRON
DONNA T

Instr
#:20211109000
542950

202301060000
06110

01/06/2023
02:56:12

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES LARSEN
SONDRA L

Instr
#:20200925000
433750

202212220004
58610

12/22/2022
01:33:29

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SRI SIDDHI
LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20221109000
418680

Sec:28
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202301110000
08880

01/11/2023
09:01:47

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHANE JONES
PROPERTIES
LLC

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202301130000
11340

01/13/2023
11:29:29

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE HUNTER
MCCOY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Lot#:4 Blk:60
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

202301130000
11350

01/13/2023
11:29:30

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUNTER
MCCOY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Lot#:4 Blk:60
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

202301130000
11340

01/13/2023
11:29:29

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE HUNTER
MCCOY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Lot#:6 Blk:60
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

202301130000
11340

01/13/2023
11:29:29

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE HUNTER
MCCOY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Lot#:5 Blk:60
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

202301130000
11340

01/13/2023
11:29:29

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE HUNTER
MCCOY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Lot#:7 Blk:60
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA



202301130000
11350

01/13/2023
11:29:30

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUNTER
MCCOY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Lot#:5 Blk:60
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

202301130000
11350

01/13/2023
11:29:30

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUNTER
MCCOY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Lot#:7 Blk:60
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

202301130000
11350

01/13/2023
11:29:30

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUNTER
MCCOY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Lot#:6 Blk:60
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

202301130000
11550

01/13/2023
01:40:03

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE HUNTER
MCCOY
PROPERTIES
LLC

0 0 Lot#:1 Blk:J
Sub:HETZ
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

202301130000
11550

01/13/2023
01:40:03

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE HUNTER
MCCOY
PROPERTIES
LLC

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202301130000
11560

01/13/2023
01:40:04

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUNTER
MCCOY
PROPERTIES
LLC

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202301130000
11560

01/13/2023
01:40:04

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUNTER
MCCOY
PROPERTIES
LLC

0 0 Lot#:2 Blk:J
Sub:HETZ
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

202301130000
11560

01/13/2023
01:40:04

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUNTER
MCCOY
PROPERTIES
LLC

0 0 Lot#:1 Blk:J
Sub:HETZ
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

202301130000
11560

01/13/2023
01:40:04

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUNTER
MCCOY
PROPERTIES
LLC

0 0 Lot#:6 Blk:36
Sub:DUNSTAN
S TO CALERA

202301310000
25180

01/31/2023
09:53:33

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FULTON
JEFFERY W

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202301310000
25180

01/31/2023
09:53:33

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FULTON
JEFFERY W

0 0 Lot#:7 Blk:60
Sub:J H
DUNSTAMS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

202302010000
26920

02/01/2023
11:45:48

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES KENNEDY
MARCUS E

Instr
#:20201118000
526910



202302140000
38600

02/14/2023
08:01:26

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE WALKER J
MARK

28 94 Lot#:17
Book:28 Pg:94
Sub:FOREST
LAKES
SECTOR 1

202303140000
69500

03/14/2023
09:07:43

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES FOUNTAINHE
AD CAPITAL
LLC

Instr
#:20210701000
319930

202303140000
69510

03/14/2023
09:09:17

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES SLAUGHTER
CLAUDE

Instr
#:20130220000
071200

202303070000
63120

03/07/2023
12:46:10

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES SLAUGHTER
CLAUDE

Instr
#:20130220000
071200

202304130001
04210

04/13/2023
11:58:36

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES FOUNTAINHE
AD CAPITAL
LLC

Instr
#:20230214000
038620

202304130001
04240

04/13/2023
12:06:40

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES WALKER J
MARK

Instr
#:20230214000
038600


