Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202211290004 34570	11/29/2022 08:03:53	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	DUKES MICHAEL W					Instr #:20190325000 094140	
202212090004 46530	12/09/2022 08:15:52	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHANE JONES PROPERTIES LLC			0	0		Other:SEE INST
202301060000 06090	01/06/2023 02:56:10	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	CLADDAGH LAND GROUP LLC					Instr #:20211210000 588030	
202301060000 06100	01/06/2023 02:56:11	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	HERRON DONNA T					Instr #:20211109000 542950	
202301060000 06110	01/06/2023 02:56:12	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	LARSEN SONDRA L					Instr #:20200925000 433750	
202212220004 58610	12/22/2022 01:33:29	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SRI SIDDHI LLC			0	0	Instr #:20221109000 418680	Sec:28 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202301110000 08880	01/11/2023 09:01:47	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHANE JONES PROPERTIES LLC			0	0		Other:SEE INST
202301130000 11340	01/13/2023 11:29:29	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUNTER MCCOY PROPERTIES LLC						Lot#:4 Blk:60 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202301130000 11350	01/13/2023 11:29:30	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUNTER MCCOY PROPERTIES LLC						Lot#:4 Blk:60 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202301130000 11340	01/13/2023 11:29:29	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUNTER MCCOY PROPERTIES LLC						Lot#:6 Blk:60 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202301130000 11340	01/13/2023 11:29:29	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUNTER MCCOY PROPERTIES LLC						Lot#:5 Blk:60 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202301130000 11340	01/13/2023 11:29:29	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUNTER MCCOY PROPERTIES LLC						Lot#:7 Blk:60 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA

202301130000 11350	01/13/2023 11:29:30	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUNTER MCCOY PROPERTIES LLC					Lot#:5 Blk:60 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202301130000 11350	01/13/2023 11:29:30	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUNTER MCCOY PROPERTIES LLC					Lot#:7 Blk:60 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202301130000 11350	01/13/2023 11:29:30	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUNTER MCCOY PROPERTIES LLC					Lot#:6 Blk:60 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202301130000 11550	01/13/2023 01:40:03	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUNTER MCCOY PROPERTIES LLC		0	0		Lot#:1 Bik:J Sub:HETZ MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202301130000 11550	01/13/2023 01:40:03	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUNTER MCCOY PROPERTIES LLC		0	0		Other:SEE INST
202301130000 11560	01/13/2023 01:40:04	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUNTER MCCOY PROPERTIES LLC		0	0		Other:SEE INST
202301130000 11560	01/13/2023 01:40:04	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUNTER MCCOY PROPERTIES LLC		0	0		Lot#:2 Bik:J Sub:HETZ MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202301130000 11560	01/13/2023 01:40:04	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUNTER MCCOY PROPERTIES LLC		0	0		Lot#:1 Blk:J Sub:HETZ MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202301130000 11560	01/13/2023 01:40:04	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUNTER MCCOY PROPERTIES LLC		0	0		Lot#:6 Blk:36 Sub:DUNSTAN S TO CALERA
202301310000 25180	01/31/2023 09:53:33	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FULTON JEFFERY W		0	0		Other:SEE INST
202301310000 25180	01/31/2023 09:53:33	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FULTON JEFFERY W		0	0		Lot#:7 Blk:60 Sub:J H DUNSTAMS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202302010000 26920	02/01/2023 11:45:48	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	KENNEDY MARCUS E				Instr #:20201118000 526910	

	02/14/2023 08:01:26	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALKER J MARK		28	94		Lot#:17 Book:28 Pg:94 Sub:FOREST LAKES SECTOR 1
	03/14/2023 09:07:43	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	FOUNTAINHE AD CAPITAL LLC				Instr #:20210701000 319930	
	03/14/2023 09:09:17	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	SLAUGHTER CLAUDE				Instr #:20130220000 071200	
202303070000 63120	03/07/2023 12:46:10	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	SLAUGHTER CLAUDE				Instr #:20130220000 071200	
202304130001 04210	04/13/2023 11:58:36	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	FOUNTAINHE AD CAPITAL LLC				Instr #:20230214000 038620	
202304130001 04240	04/13/2023 12:06:40	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	WALKER J MARK				Instr #:20230214000 038600	